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Week 1
Angelo - 
Dak Prescott QB DAL v SEA 336 21.00 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 242 15.13 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 162 10.13 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 160 10.00 *
Dontrelle Inman WR IND @HOU 46 2.88 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 118 7.38 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  193 12.06 *

Barnez - Steve Barnez
Drew Brees QB NOR  360 22.50 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 180 11.25 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL v LAC 89 5.56 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @CHI 97 6.06 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 88 5.50 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI v PHI 94 5.88 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL v LAC 68 4.25 *

Dallas - Dallas
Tom Brady QB NWE  329 20.56 *
Sony Michel RB NWE  133 8.31 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU v IND 152 9.50 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL v SEA 147 9.19 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  258 16.13 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE  67 4.19 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR  46 2.88 *

Dino - Dino Rhodes
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 376 23.50 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  282 17.63 *
Damien Williams RB KAN  79 4.94 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 160 10.00 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI v PHI 81 5.06 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR  74 4.63 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 158 9.88 *

Greg - Greg Ferritto
Philip Rivers QB LAC @BAL 336 21.00 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  332 20.75 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 153 9.56 *
Chris Conley WR KAN  53 3.31 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 167 10.44 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v IND 227 14.19 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 168 10.50 *

Jason - Jason Albanese
Jared Goff QB LAR  367 22.94 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE  34 2.13 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR  121 7.56 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR  167 10.44 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  129 8.06 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @BAL 135 8.44 *
Trey Burton TE CHI v PHI 88 5.50 *

Ryan - 
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI v PHI 298 18.63 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL v SEA 265 16.56 *
James White RB NWE  205 12.81 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL v SEA 80 5.00 *
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI v PHI 80 5.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  193 12.06 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR  47 2.94 *

Vinnie - Vince
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN  488 30.50 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 182 11.38 *
Kenneth Dixon RB BAL v LAC 45 2.81 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR  33 2.06 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR  67 4.19 *
Robert Woods WR LAR  178 11.13 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  83 5.19 *
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Week 2
Angelo - 
Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 336 21.00 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 242 15.13 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 162 10.13 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 160 10.00 *
Dontrelle Inman WR IND @KAN 46 2.88 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 118 7.38 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v IND 193 12.06 *

Barnez - Steve Barnez
Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 360 22.50 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  180 11.25 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL  89 5.56 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NOR 97 6.06 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  88 5.50 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI  94 5.88 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL  68 4.25 *

Dallas - Dallas
Tom Brady QB NWE v LAC 329 20.56 *
Sony Michel RB NWE v LAC 133 8.31 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU  152 9.50 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 147 9.19 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v IND 258 16.13 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE v LAC 67 4.19 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR v DAL 46 2.88 *

Dino - Dino Rhodes
Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 376 23.50 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 282 17.63 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v IND 79 4.94 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA  160 10.00 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI  81 5.06 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR v PHI 74 4.63 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 158 9.88 *

Greg - Greg Ferritto
Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 336 21.00 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR v DAL 332 20.75 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI  153 9.56 *
Chris Conley WR KAN v IND 53 3.31 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 167 10.44 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  227 14.19 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 168 10.50 *

Jason - Jason Albanese
Jared Goff QB LAR v DAL 367 22.94 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE v LAC 34 2.13 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR v PHI 121 7.56 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v DAL 167 10.44 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE v LAC 129 8.06 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @NWE 135 8.44 *
Trey Burton TE CHI  88 5.50 *

Ryan - 
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI  298 18.63 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 265 16.56 *
James White RB NWE v LAC 205 12.81 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL @LAR 80 5.00 *
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI  80 5.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 193 12.06 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR v PHI 47 2.94 *

Vinnie - Vince
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v IND 488 30.50 *
Chris Carson RB SEA  182 11.38 *
Kenneth Dixon RB BAL  45 2.81 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v PHI 33 2.06 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR v DAL 67 4.19 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v DAL 178 11.13 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v LAC 83 5.19 *
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Week 3
Angelo - 
Dak Prescott QB DAL  336 21.00 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC  242 15.13 *
Marlon Mack RB IND  162 10.13 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC  160 10.00 *
Dontrelle Inman WR IND  46 2.88 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  118 7.38 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v NWE 193 12.06 *

Barnez - Steve Barnez
Drew Brees QB NOR v LAR 360 22.50 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  180 11.25 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL  89 5.56 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  97 6.06 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  88 5.50 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI  94 5.88 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL  68 4.25 *

Dallas - Dallas
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 329 20.56 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 133 8.31 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU  152 9.50 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL  147 9.19 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 258 16.13 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @KAN 67 4.19 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR @NOR 46 2.88 *

Dino - Dino Rhodes
Andrew Luck QB IND  376 23.50 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v LAR 282 17.63 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 79 4.94 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA  160 10.00 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI  81 5.06 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR v LAR 74 4.63 *
Eric Ebron TE IND  158 9.88 *

Greg - Greg Ferritto
Philip Rivers QB LAC  336 21.00 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 332 20.75 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI  153 9.56 *
Chris Conley WR KAN v NWE 53 3.31 *
T Y Hilton WR IND  167 10.44 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  227 14.19 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  168 10.50 *

Jason - Jason Albanese
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 367 22.94 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @KAN 34 2.13 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR v LAR 121 7.56 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 167 10.44 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 129 8.06 *
Mike Williams WR LAC  135 8.44 *
Trey Burton TE CHI  88 5.50 *

Ryan - 
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI  298 18.63 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL  265 16.56 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 205 12.81 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL  80 5.00 *
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI  80 5.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v LAR 193 12.06 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR v LAR 47 2.94 *

Vinnie - Vince
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v NWE 488 30.50 *
Chris Carson RB SEA  182 11.38 *
Kenneth Dixon RB BAL  45 2.81 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v LAR 33 2.06 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR @NOR 67 4.19 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 178 11.13 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 83 5.19 *
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Week 4
Angelo - 
Dak Prescott QB DAL  336 21.00 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC  242 15.13 *
Marlon Mack RB IND  162 10.13 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC  160 10.00 *
Dontrelle Inman WR IND  46 2.88 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  118 7.38 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  193 12.06 *

Barnez - Steve Barnez
Drew Brees QB NOR  360 22.50 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  180 11.25 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL  89 5.56 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  97 6.06 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  88 5.50 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI  94 5.88 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL  68 4.25 *

Dallas - Dallas
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 329 20.56 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 133 8.31 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU  152 9.50 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL  147 9.19 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  258 16.13 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 67 4.19 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR v NWE 46 2.88 *

Dino - Dino Rhodes
Andrew Luck QB IND  376 23.50 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  282 17.63 *
Damien Williams RB KAN  79 4.94 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA  160 10.00 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI  81 5.06 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR  74 4.63 *
Eric Ebron TE IND  158 9.88 *

Greg - Greg Ferritto
Philip Rivers QB LAC  336 21.00 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR v NWE 332 20.75 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI  153 9.56 *
Chris Conley WR KAN  53 3.31 *
T Y Hilton WR IND  167 10.44 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  227 14.19 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  168 10.50 *

Jason - Jason Albanese
Jared Goff QB LAR v NWE 367 22.94 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 34 2.13 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR  121 7.56 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE 167 10.44 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 129 8.06 *
Mike Williams WR LAC  135 8.44 *
Trey Burton TE CHI  88 5.50 *

Ryan - 
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI  298 18.63 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL  265 16.56 *
James White RB NWE @LAR 205 12.81 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL  80 5.00 *
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI  80 5.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  193 12.06 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR  47 2.94 *

Vinnie - Vince
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN  488 30.50 *
Chris Carson RB SEA  182 11.38 *
Kenneth Dixon RB BAL  45 2.81 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR  33 2.06 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR v NWE 67 4.19 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v NWE 178 11.13 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 83 5.19 *
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Offseason
Angelo - 
Dak Prescott QB DAL  336 21.00 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC  242 15.13 *
Marlon Mack RB IND  162 10.13 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC  160 10.00 *
Dontrelle Inman WR IND  46 2.88 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  118 7.38 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  193 12.06 *

Barnez - Steve Barnez
Drew Brees QB NOR  360 22.50 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  180 11.25 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL  89 5.56 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  97 6.06 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  88 5.50 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI  94 5.88 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL  68 4.25 *

Dallas - Dallas
Tom Brady QB NWE  329 20.56 *
Sony Michel RB NWE  133 8.31 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU  152 9.50 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL  147 9.19 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  258 16.13 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE  67 4.19 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR  46 2.88 *

Dino - Dino Rhodes
Andrew Luck QB IND  376 23.50 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  282 17.63 *
Damien Williams RB KAN  79 4.94 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA  160 10.00 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI  81 5.06 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR  74 4.63 *
Eric Ebron TE IND  158 9.88 *

Greg - Greg Ferritto
Philip Rivers QB LAC  336 21.00 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  332 20.75 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI  153 9.56 *
Chris Conley WR KAN  53 3.31 *
T Y Hilton WR IND  167 10.44 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  227 14.19 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  168 10.50 *

Jason - Jason Albanese
Jared Goff QB LAR  367 22.94 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE  34 2.13 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR  121 7.56 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR  167 10.44 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  129 8.06 *
Mike Williams WR LAC  135 8.44 *
Trey Burton TE CHI  88 5.50 *

Ryan - 
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI  298 18.63 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL  265 16.56 *
James White RB NWE  205 12.81 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL  80 5.00 *
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI  80 5.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  193 12.06 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR  47 2.94 *

Vinnie - Vince
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN  488 30.50 *
Chris Carson RB SEA  182 11.38 *
Kenneth Dixon RB BAL  45 2.81 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR  33 2.06 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR  67 4.19 *
Robert Woods WR LAR  178 11.13 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  83 5.19 *

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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